DESCRIPTION:
PT62 float and thermostatic (internal air vent) steam
traps are designed for draining condensate from all
types of low and medium pressure steam heating and
process equipment.
Typical applications include unit heaters, heat
exchangers, driers and jacketed vessels.
Horizontal installation.

PT62
Float and Thermostatic Steam Traps
HOW TO ORDER:
PT62-4.5  DN25  BSP  NIBR
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1) Inlet Pressure in bar (g)
2) Back Pressure in bar (g)
3) Operating Temperature in ºC
4) Condensate Load in kg/hr
5) Size & Model
6) End Connections.
7) IBR / NIBR
MATERIAL:
NO. PART MATERIAL QTY.(Nos.)
1. BODY ASTM A216 Gr. WCB 01
2. COVER ASTM A216 Gr. WCB 01
3. GASKET CAF / Non CAF 01
4. VALVE SEAT 13% CR STEEL /
AISI 410/420
5. BALL FLOAT AISI 304 01
& LEVER ASSY.
6. AIR VENT STAINLESS STEEL 01
7. BOLT ASTM A193 Gr. B7 04
8. DRAIN PLUG CARBON STEEL 01
9. BRACKET ASSY. AISI 304 01
10. GASKET COPPER 01
11. SLR UNIT AISI 304 01
01
DIMENSIONS - Nominal in mm
SIZE A B C D E F
#150 #300
DN15 100 140 104 52 165 175 185
120 188 170 105 215 210 220
DN20
DN25
100 140 104 52 165 180 190
H G
SW
SW
DN40 SCR 205
 SCRDN50 210
DN40 195
DN50 200
SIZE SCREWED/ FLANGED ENDS
SW ENDS #150 #300
4.5 5.4 5.9
4.5 5.8 6.5
7.5 11.5 12.5
DN15
DN20
DN25
WEIGHTS - approx. in kg
G
F
A
PT62C
THERMOSTATIC
AIR VENT + SLR
C
D